Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Alumni Association Khanpur Kalan (BPSMVAA)

Public Notice

Date: 24-01-2025

The general elections to elect the President and Joint Secretary of Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Alumni Association Khanpur Kalan (BPSMVAA), Sonipat, Haryana for the term 2025 to 2027 will be held on 11th February 2025 (10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.) under the supervision of Returning officer as per given schedule:

1. Filling of nomination (in person) : 03-02-2025

at Room No. 30, Administrative Block, BPSMV

2. Display of Eligible Candidates' names on : 05-02-2025

https://alumni.bpsmv.ac.in/

3. Withdrawal of nomination (in person) : 06-02-2025

4. Display of Final List of Contestants on : 07-02-2025

https://alumni.bpsmv.ac.in/

5. Collection of Voters List by Final Contestants : 08-02-2025

from the office of Returning Officer

6. Venue of Election : Conference Hall,

MSM Institute of Ayurveda,

BPSMV, Khanpur Kalan

7. Date and Time of Polling : 11-02-2025, 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

8. Declaration of Result : 11-02-2025

Prof. Sanket Vij Returning Officer

Enclosed Nomination Form

Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Alumni Association Khanpur Kalan (BPSMVAA), Sonipat -131 305, Haryana

Nomination Form

for the election of the President and Joint Secretary positions of Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Alumni Association Khanpur Kalan (BPSMVAA), for tenure of 2025–2027.

Sr. No.	Particulars	
51.140.	Turticulars	
		Paste Passport-Size Photo
1.	Post applied for	
2.	BPSMVAA Life Member ID	
3.	Life Member Name	
4.	Date of Birth and Age	
5.	Gender	
6.	Address	
7.	Your Association with BPSMVAA:	Degree:
		Department:
		Year of Study:
		Passing Year:
8.	Present Position	
9.	Achievements/Recognitions	
10.	Why you should be elected and	
	what you intend to do for the	
	Alumni Association?	
	(Reply may be given in 500 words)	

DECLARATION

I,, a Life	e Member of the Bhagat Phool Singh		
Mahila Vishwavidyalaya Alumni Association ((BPSMVAA), Khanpur Kalan, bearing		
Life Membership No.	, hereby nominate myself for the		
position of	in the BPSMVAA for the term 2025–		
2027.			
I acknowledge that I am familiar with the bye-laws, rules, and regulations of the BPSMVAA and commit to abide by same faithfully. If elected, I pledge to actively and wholeheartedly participate in the initiatives of the BPSMVAA.			
I hereby certify that the above information prov	vided by me is true and accurate to the		
best of my knowledge. I accept full responsibil			
the details provided in this form. I also understand and agree that any discrepancy may result in the cancellation of my candidature.			
may result in the cancenation of my candidature.			
Date:			
Place:	Signature & Name		